Classifica

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

Classifica definitiva

1

NumFis

Cognome

O I S

13
14
15

611338
620693
611335
606850
611333
612320
607164
612639
612321
620691
611334
619187
625872
627390
630637

ZACCHERO
CAMBURSANO
BARILA'
DALL'AMICO
DI TIZIO
OUAGLIA
RUSSO
ARDUINI
BITELLI
STRAZZERI
DI TIZIO
JUBELIN
RECCHI
PISANO
DIMANICO

Fioretto maschile
Allievi/Allieve

Nome

LORENZO
ANDREA
CARLO
LORENZO
FEDERICO
ANDREA
STEFANO
MATTEO
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
HAROLD
OLIVIERO
ANDREA
ENRICO

Gran Premio Giovanissimi

NOVARA - GPG Regionale

Del

23/04/94
16/02/95
06/06/94
24/03/94
27/04/94
18/09/95
16/02/94
26/06/95
12/05/95
19/01/95
27/04/94
31/12/95
15/09/95
03/12/95
26/07/95
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